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Exhibitior List
NO Company Name Name Email Phone Address City ST Zip

319 Airvac Gary Lewis gary.lewis@aqseptence.com (813)468-5158 4440 East Adamo Drive Tampa FL 33605

202 American Tank Maintenance, LLC Michael Szabo mszabo@americantankmaintenance.com (706)575-1456 PO Box 130 Warthen GA 31094

108 Ampstun Corp Daniel Dundon ddundon@ampstun.com (859)309-4295 419 W Main St Richmond KY 40475

218/220 Aqua Products Inc Ron Jones ron@aquaproductsinc.com (850)469-1133 4121 WAREHOUSE LN Pensacola FL 32505

206 AVR, Inc. Tammi Richardson trichardson@avrub.com (281)731-3132 12332 Cutten Road Houston Tx 77066

307 Badger Meter Inc Patrick Williamson pwilliamson@badgermeter.com (407)627-9059 Orlando Orlando FL 32835

214 Carl Eric Johnson, Inc James Geraughty jgeraughty@cejco.net (205)913-1789 1725Q MacLeod Drive Lawrenceville GA 30043

129 ClearWater Solutions Beth Turner beth.turner@clearwatersol.com (334)532-3201 2178 Moores Mill Road Auburn AL 36830

303 CoBank Michael Griffiths Mgriffiths@cobank.com (303)740-6479 6340 S Fiddler's Green Cir Greenwood Village CO 80111

315 Core & Main Shane Carson Shane.Carson@coreandmain.com (850)418-4229 2606 Airport Road Panama City FL 32405

309 CROM LLC Tod Green awalker@cromcorp.com (352)372-3436 250 SW 36TH TER Gainesville FL 32607

217 CUES, Inc. Al Milley amilley@cuesinc.com (407)849-0190 3600 Rio Vista Avenue Orlando FL 32805

316 Data Flow Systems Inc Fred Toone tomh@dataflowsys.com (321)514-9788 605 N John Rodes Blvd Melbourne FL 32934

207 Donald Smith Company Matt Singletary patsy@dsch2o.com (334)693-2969 746 East Main Street Headland AL 36345

127 Dwight W. Prouty Co. Inc. Dwight Prouty jed.prouty@dwprouty.com (125)147-6505 2463 Commercial Park Drive Mobile AL 36606

124 Eco-Tech Inc. Mark Magda mmagda@eco-tech.net (423)402-6075 7397 Sweet Magnolia Lane Harrison TN 37341

114 Edmunds GovTech Darrin Love DLove@edmundsgovtech.com (609)645-7333 301 Tilton Road Northfield NJ 08225

116 Energy Systems Southeast,LLC Dylan Smith dylan.smith@essellc.com (205)517-3796 3235 Veterans Circle Birmingham AL 35235

221 Enviro-Tech of America Inc Charles Jones info@px700.com (239)673-8280 715 NE 19th Place, #2 Cape Coral FL 33909

222 Ferguson Waterworks Casey Crowe casey.crowe@ferguson.com (850)508-4690 1907 Saddle Brook Drive Tallahasee FL 32303

311 Financial Imaging Ricky Miskelley rmiskelley@financialimaging.com (205)329-8176 3810 Fifth Court N Birmingham AL 35222

322 Florida Pipeline Sales Paul Blastic peg@flpipeline.com (407)704-7400 5525 Commerce Drive, Suite 7 Orlando FL 32839

400 Flotech Environmental Ryan Brewer ryan.brewer@flotechllc.com (410)999-5060 2095 LINTON LAKE DR, Apt A Delray Beach FL 33445

223 Goforth Williamson Inc William Auclair wauclair@goforthwilliamson.com (850)864-4000 632-B Lovejoy Rd. NW Ft. Walton Beach FL 32548

303 Griner Drilling Service, Inc. Daniel Morris dmorris@grinerdrillingservice.com (251)621-9355 11100 Highway 31 North Spanish Fort AL 36527

501 Gulf Coast Underground, LLC Spencer Tuell stuell@gulfcoastunderground.com (251)725-0200 5655 Middle Road Theodore AL 36582

208/210 Hawkins Water Treatment Group Russell Burton laura.eilek@hawkinsinc.com (612)617-8663 2381 Rosegate Roseville MN 55113

313 HF Scientific Julie Dawson Julie.Dawson@wattswater.com (239)309-8221 16260 Airport Park Dr ft myers FL 33913

304 HK Solutions Group Mike Ingham mingham@hksolutionsgroup.com (515)283-0500 333 NW 49th Place Des Moines IA 50313

320 Hydra Service, Inc. Jeff Holmes jeff@hydraservice.net (205)647-5326 2104 State Hwy 160 Warrior AL 35180

118 Hydraulic Institute Matthew Derner Mderner@pumps.org (214)801-1912 300 Interpace Parsippany NJ 07054

406 J.H. Wright & Associates Jeremy Cain mklotz@jhwright.com (251)621-1491 27395 Pollard Road Daphne AL 36526

203/302 Jim House & Associates BRENT ROBINSON BRENT@JIMHOUSE.COM (251)680-9608 24312 U.S. HIGHWAY 98 Fairhope AL 36532

111 Master Meter, Inc. David Reas dreas@mastermeter.com (863)414-2590 101 Regency Parkway Mansfield TX 76063

404 Morrow Water Technologies, Inc Chris Hay astrickland@morrowwater.com (205)408-6680 7440 Cahaba Valley Road Birmingham AL 35242

306 Navigation Electronics Inc Erin McCormick erin_mccormick@neigps.com (850)228-2070 124 Toledo Drive Lafayette LA 70506

104 Neptune Technology Kevin Smith ksmith@neptunetg.com (334)799-3760 1854 Yarbrough Farms Blvd Auburn AL 36830

216 Nexbillpay, LLC Chase Elmore celmore@nexcheck.com (205)292-9655 2416 Green Springs Hwy Birmingham AL 35209

215 Nicor Inc Ashley Coleman ashleyecoleman@nicorinc.net (704)449-9060 6935 Rollingridge Dr Charlotte NC 28211

115 Pace Analytical Services LLC Heather Dennison heather.dennison@pacelabs.com (251)275-5019 4320 Midmost Dr. Mobile AL 36609

121 Paya Sean Beck sean.beck@paya.com (850)803-8825 303 Perimeter Center N Atlanta GA 30346

227 Red Bud Supply, Inc Vickey Coco coco@redbudsupply.net (662)660-9689 PO Box 533 Belmont MS 38827

205 SEA-TODAY LLC Patti Brahier PBRAHIER@YAHOO.COM (850)896-4227 2547 E 6TH ST PANAMA CITY FL 32401

317 Sensus, a Xylem brand Griff Machinski Griff.Machinski@xylem.com (904)229-9132 635 Davis Drive Morrisville NC 27560

402 ServLine by HomeServe Jenna Hazelet jenna.hazelet@homeserveusa.com (423)326-7634 601 Merritt 7, 6th Floor Norwalk CO 06851

110 Silvers Sales Inc. Ronnie Taylor ronniecl2@msn.com (205)541-3790 PO Box 248 Shelby AL 35143

318 Southern Corrosion Anson Walck anson@tankcare.net (205)516-0438 1100 Le Voyageur Dr Ocean Springs MS 39564

109 Southern Engineering Solutions DeAnn Grantham deann@southernengineeringsolutions.com (334)222-1849 201 E. Troy Street Andalusia AL 36420

102 Southern Pipe & Supply Co., Inc. Brian Riley brian.riley@southernpipe.com (334)208-2005 300 Sheraton Dr. Andalusia AL 36420

326 Southern Software, Inc Victor Plagany vplagany@southernsoftware.com (941)807-3495 150 Perry Drive Southern Pines NC 28387

112 Southern Water Services Peter Wright P.wright@pulsco.com (949)547-5666 1813 East Dyer Road, Suite 401 Santa Ana CA 92705

123 Southern Water Technologies Richard Childrey richard@southernwater.com (256)260-3967 3630 Central Parkway SW Decatur AL 35603

119 SubSurface Instruments Inc. Don Hager don.hager@ssilocators.com (855)422-6346 1230 Flight Way Drive DePere WI 54115

314 Swan Analytical USA Jeremiah Towery info@swan-analytical-usa.com (847)229-1290 225 Larkin Drive Unit 4 Wheeling IL 60090

323 Taylor Power Systems, Inc. Todd Johnston toddj@taylorpower.com (601)922-4444 947 Industrial Park Dr. Clinton MS 39056

107 Templeton & Associates Engineering Sales Jonathan Baker stephanie@templeton-associates.com (770)614-8550 4324 Brogdon Exchange Suwanee GA 30024

120 Tesco Controls Richard Ercolini tradeshows@tescocontrols.com (916)395-8800 4467 Bluebonnet Blvd. STE B Baton Rouge LA 70809

209 The Avanti Company Josh King jking@avanticompany.com (863)453-5336 22 SOUTH LAKE AVENUE AVON PARK FL 33825

321 The Shpigler Group David Shpigler shpigler@shpigler.com (404)400-1866 181 14th St. NE, Suite 425 Atlanta GA 30309

204 The TDH Company Rick Calmes akulp@tdhco.com (770)509-1808 3225 Shallowford Road, Suite 410 Marietta GA 30062

103 Thornton, Musso & Bellemin, In Cody Ryder cody@tmbwater.com (318)794-2782 P.O. Box 181 Zachary LA 70791

305 Tradewinds Power Corp Paul Staples pstaples@tradewindspower.com (800)223-3289 5820 NW 84th Ave. Miami FL 33166

226 Treatment Technologies Inc. Dwight Smith dwight.smith@t2water.com (229)977-1441 15125 US HWY 19 S STE 118 THOMASVILLE GA 31757

106 Trumbull Manufacturing, Inc. Richard Koch rkoch@trumbull.com (330)219-6924 3850 Hendricks Road Youngstown OH 44515

308 United States Department of Agriculture Christine Goddard christine.goddard@usda.gov (352)338-3430 4500 NW 27th Ave, Suite D-2 Gainesville FL 32606

100 USABLUEBOOK MICHAEL BALLARD MICHAEL.BALLARD@usabluebook.com (184)737-7516 Po Box 9005 Gurnee IL 60031

105 USSI LLC Eric McRoberts eric@ussiusa.com (941)725-2123 752 Commerce Drive Suite 15 Venice FL 34292

117 Vanguard Utility Service, Inc. Kathy Kolter kkolter@vusinc.com (502)338-7113 1421 W. 9th Street Owensboro KY 42301

219 Wachs Utility Products Hassan Cruz hcruz@ehwachs.com (847)778-8824 600 Knightsbridge Pkwy Lincolnshire IL 60069

310 Wager Co. of Florida, Inc. Stan Poole spoole@wagerco.com (407)834-4667 720B Industry Road Longwood FL 32750

211 WASCON Inc Lisa Walker lisaw@wasconinc.com (931)823-1388 910 East Main Street Livingston TN 38570


